
DEAN PARK PS ASSEMBLIES 23-24   DRAFT 

BLOCK 1 

Date For Subject 
Wed 23 August P1-2 Welcome back & Zones of Regulation 
Thurs 24 August P3-7 

Wed 6 September P1-2 Building Resilience Unit 1: Be Resilient & Global Goals RRSA 
Thurs 7 September P3-7 
Wed 20 September P1-2 Yom Kippur (Judaism) 
Thurs 21 September P3-7 

Wed 4 October P1-2 P6 & P7 Sharing the learning 
Thurs 5 October P3-7 

 

BLOCK 2 

Date For  
Wed 25 October P1-2 Building Resilience Unit 2: Keep Connected 
Thurs 26 October P3-7 
Wed 1 November P1-2 Diwali (Hinduism) 

 Thurs 2 November P3-7 
Friday 10 November WS Remembrance 
Wed 15 November P1-2 Building Resilience Unit 3: Respect Yourself 
Thurs 16 November P3-7 
Wed 29 November P1-2 P4 & P5 Sharing the learning 
Thur 30 November P3-4 
Wed 13 December P3-7 Nativity (Dress Rehearsal) 

Friday 15 December Parents Nativity 
Friday 22 December WS Christmas 

 

BLOCK 3 

Wednesday   
Wed 10 January P1-2 Building Resilience Unit 4: Challenge your Mindset 
Thurs 11 January P3-7 

Friday 19 January P1-3 Scots Assembly (Burns) 
Friday 26 January P4-7 
Wed 7 February P1-2 Building Resilience Unit 5: Take a Moment & Building 

Resilience Unit 6: Talk Things Over Thurs 8 February P3-7 
 

Wednesday   
Wed 21 February P1-2 P2 & P3 Sharing the learning 

 Thurs 22 February P3-7 
Thur 7 March WS World Book Day 

Wed 20 March P1-2 Building Resilience Unit 7: Get Active 
Thurs 21 March P3-7 
Wed 27 March P1-2 Easter (Christianity) 
Thurs 28 March P3-7 

 

BLOCK 4 

Wednesday   

Wed 17 April P1-2 Vaisakhi (Sikhism) & Eid al-Fitr (Islam) 

Thurs 18 April P3-7 

Wed 1 May P1-2 Building Resilience Unit 8: Make a difference 

Thurs 2 May P3-7 



Wed 15 May  P1-2 P1 sharing the learning 
 Thurs 16 May P3-7 

Weds 29 May P1-2 Building Resilience Unit 9: Look on the Bright side & Building 
Resilience Unit 10: Be kind to others Thurs 30 May P3-4 

Wed 12 June P1-2 Building Resilience Unit 11: Have a Goal 
Thurs 13 June P3-4 
Thurs 27 June  WS Leavers Ceremony 

 

*Whole School Assemblies 

*Building Resilience  

*Sharing the Learning 

*Religious Observance 


